S TANDARD FEA T U R E S :
• Universal input capability in 3 variations to
accept most of today's process parameters:
Thermocouples, RTD's, DCmV, Potentiometers,
Resistance sensors, DCmA, DCV, AC Amps,
Frequency and Pulse.
• Fully software driven. All input parameters are
programmable. An external hand-held programmer

It performs periodic "zero", "span", self-test, and auto
calibration. No field calibration is required.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SST-200-X-X
Distributed By:
200 - T/C, RDT, mV, POT, RES
210 - DCmV, DCmA, DC-Volt.
220 - AC Volt/Amp/Frequency/Pulse.
A - Standard 4-20mA Output
H - HART® + Analog Output
D - Integral Display Option
K - Integral Programmer Option
R - Programmer + Reed Contacts
PROGRAMMERS
STP-200: Smart portable transmitter programmer.
SHP-200: Portable HART® transmitter programmer.
MGN-200: Pen magnet actuator.
ACCESSORIES
EXP-200: Explosion-proof housing for SST-200.
EXP-201: Window-type explosion-proof housing.
NEM-401: NEMA 4 enclosure for SST-200.
MTG-201: Mounting plate for bulkhead mounting.
MTG-202: Mounting plate for channel snap-track.
MTG-203: DIN rails mounting adapter.
MTG-204: 2" pipe mounting bracket for EXP-200.
SMART ISOLATED 2-WIRE TRANSMITTER
Signal Transmission - The Smart Way
Series SST-200
MESCON
Technologies, Inc.
9318 Gulfstream Road, Suite A, Frankfort, IL 60423
Phone: 815-464-5004
Fax: 815-464-5003